
GCR GRASSROOTS
2025 SCHEDULE

$50 PER TEAM

GULF COAST

DEEP SOUTH

850 ELITE

BCVC

NICEVILLE VBC

PIVC FOLEY

PHILLIP BRYANT

JANIE WIGGINS

LANI KEKAHUNA

KEVIN FRAZIER

ANDY FAULKNER

SHAWN WEAVER

MOBILE, AL

FOLEY, AL 5:30PM

VALPARAISO, FL

FAIRHOPE

FT WALTON BEACH

FOLEY HIGH

12.13.2024

01.03.2025

01.04.2025

01.19.2025

01.19.2025

01.25.2025

VOLLEY-JOLLEY

HALL OF FAME

850 ELITE

AMERICAN RIVERA

SHARKS

STORM

gcrcommish@gmail.com

deepsouthvb@gmail.com

lanik@850elitevc.com

kevin.frazier81@gmail.com

andy-deanna@hotmail.com

Email the host to register.

SAT

FRI

FRI SUN

SUN

SAT

sweaver@pivc.org



GCR GRASSROOTS
2025 SCHEDULE

$50 PER TEAM

GCR

MOBILE STORM LAV

PHILLIP BRYANT

NICOLE KESHOCK MARY COY

ELBERTA, AL

FOLEY EVENT CENTER FOLEY EVENT CTR

01.25.2025

01.26.2025

01.31.2025

02.01.2025

02.02.2025

02.07.2025

850 ELITE

GCR SERIES

STORM

850 ELITE

GCR SERIES

VALENTINE CLASIC

nkeshock@gmail.com

Email the host to register.

850 ELITE

LANI KEKAHUNA

VALPARAISO, FL

lanik@850elitevc.com

gcrcommish@gmail.com

SAT

SUN

FRI

850 ELITE

LANI KEKAHUNA

VALPARAISO, FL

lanik@850elitevc.com

SAT

GCR

PHILLIP BRYANT

ELBERTA, AL

gcrcommish@gmail.com

SUN

tryout@loweralabamavolleyball.com

FRI



GCR GRASSROOTS
2025 SCHEDULE

$50 PER TEAM

DEEP SOUTH

PIVC FOLEY BCVC

JANIE WIGGINS

SHAWN WEAVER KEVIN FRAZIER

ENTERPRISE, AL

FOLEY HIGH FAIRHOP MIDDLE

02.14.2025

02.21.2025

02.22.2025

02.28.2025

03.01.2025

03.08.2025

GC CLASSIC

SHOWDOWN

STORM

MARCH MADNESS

STORM

KARI FRAZIER – CELEBRATION

sweaver@pivc.org

Email the host to register.

PIVC

SHAWN WEAVER

FOLEY EVENT CTR

sweaver@pivc.org

deepsouthvb@gmail.com

FRI

FRI

SAT

ESVC

PATSY BURKE

FOLEY EVENT CTR

patsy@iamburke.com

FRI

PIVC GS

SHAWN WEAVER

AGC SPORTS CTR

sweaver@pivc.org

SAT

kevin.frazier81@gmail.com

SAT



GCR GRASSROOTS
2025 SCHEDULE

$50 PER TEAM

WEST FL WAVES

MS SURGE GCR

JEFF SCHMIDT

AMBER PIERSON PHILLIP BRYANT

UWF

GULFPORT, MS ELBERTA, AL

03.08.2025

03.09.2025

03.14.2025

03.15.2025

03.21.2025

03.30.2025

850 ELITE

WAVE FEST

MS SURGE

MS OPEN

SPRING FLING

GCR SERIES

amber.pierson3@gmail.com

Email the host to register.

tournaments@westfloridawaves.com

SAT

SUN

FRI

MATRIX/STORM

SHAWN WEAVER

BILOXI CONVENTION CTR

sweaver@pivc.org

SAT

LAV

MARY COY

FOLEY EVENT CTR

tryout@loweralabamavolleyball.com

FRI

gcrcommish@gmail.com

SUN

850 ELITE

LANI KEKAHUNA

VALPARAISO, FL

lanik@850elitevc.com

mailto:gcrcommish@gmail.com


GCR GRASSROOTS
2025 SCHEDULE

$50 PER TEAM

GCR

PHILLIP BRYANT

ELBERTA, AL

04.02.2025

04.06.2025

04.11.2025

04.25.2025

STORM

GCR SERIES

BATTLE BY THE BAY

GCR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Email the host to register.

gcrcommish@gmail.com

TUE

SUN

ESVC

PATSY BURKE

FOLEY EVENT CTR

patsy@iamburke.com

FRI

GCR

PHILLIP BRYANT

MOBILE, AL

gcrcommish@gmail.com

FRI

PIVC STORM

SHAWN WEAVER

AGC SPORTS CTR

sweaver@pivc.org

mailto:gcrcommish@gmail.com

